Standings

ThFF4s - Spring 18

Team Won
When in Doubt FIST it Out

Hammer Your Asgard Until It's Thor

In It To Win It

underdogs

Always gettini it up
Sets on the Beach

The Empire Spikes Back
Good Volley Ms Molly
Serves Up

Please Dink Responsibly
Chicken Knuckles
Sandtastic

Hulkamania

4 Score and 7 Beer ago

O P N W W W A DMNNOD O N N N N

Beach and Beers

June 14th, 2018

Lost

0 0w o o o o o o o0 W N N P P P

Tie Win%

0]

O O O O O O O 0o o o o o o o

.875
.875
.875
778
.750
.667
.444
.444
.444
.375
.333
.333
.250
111
.000

GF
19

18
18
20
17
16
15
13
10
11
11

w o0 N ©

GA

N N o o O

11
12
14
17
13
16
18
17
22
21

Page 1 of 1



