Standings

ThFF4s - Spring 18

Team	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	GF	GA
When in Doubt FIST it Out	7	1	0	.875	19	5
Hammer Your Asgard Until It's Thor	7	1	0	.875	18	6
In It To Win It	7	1	0	.875	18	6
underdogs	7	2	0	.778	20	7
Always gettin' it up	6	2	0	.750	17	7
Sets on the Beach	6	3	0	.667	16	11
The Empire Spikes Back	4	5	0	.444	15	12
Good Volley Ms Molly	4	5	0	.444	13	14
Serves Up	4	5	0	.444	10	17
Please Dink Responsibly	3	5	0	.375	11	13
Chicken Knuckles	3	6	0	.333	11	16
Sandtastic	3	6	0	.333	9	18
Hulkamania	2	6	0	.250	7	17
4 Score and 7 Beer ago	1	8	0	.111	5	22
Beach and Beers	0	8	0	.000	3	21